
 

Thursday 12 January Healthy Eating for Early 
Years. With Mel Miller  

Thursday 19 January Dad’s Photography/ Made 
of Money 

Thursday 26 January Dad’s Photography/ Made 
of Money 

Thursday 2 February Dad’s Photography/ Made 
of Money 

Thursday 9 February Budgeting in the Early 
years  with Ayesha Taylor 
and Liz Vitrano 

Thursday 23 February Understanding the 
behaviour and biology of 
boys. Tracey Campbell 

Thursday 2 March 5 love languages of 
children. Tracey Campbell 

Thursday 9 March 5 love languages of 
children. Tracey Campbell 

Thursday 16 March 5 love languages of 
children. Tracey Campbell 

Thursday 23 March 5 love languages of 
children. Tracey Campbell 

Thursday 30 March 5 love languages of 
children. Tracey Campbell 

 

ALL WORKSHOPS TAKE PLACE IN THE LEARNING ZONE 

UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED. 9.AM. TEA & COFFEE PROVIDED. 


